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LAWS OF MARYLAND
Chief Clerk, District Court
Chief Administrative Clerk 111 (@20,200)
Chief Administrative Clerk 11
Chief Administrative Clerk 1 (@13,300)

District Court Supervising Commissioner
(@11,000)

District Court Commissioner 1V (@9,550)
District Court Commissioner 11 (@5,300)

District Court Commissioner [ (@3,200)

PUBLIC DEFENDER

Public Defender
Deputy Public Defender
Administrative Officer, Public Defender

District Public Defender 111 (@26,500)

STATE LAW DEPARTMENT
Attorney General
Deputy Attorney General (@32,800)
Securities Commissioner

Education Officer, Consumer Protection

STATE LIBRARY

Director of State Library

MARYLAND TAX COURT
Judge, Tax Court

Judge, Tax Court (@11,000)
Judge, Tax Court

Examiner, Tax Court (per diem)

91

23

Ch. 206
21,200
80,800
17,000
96,600

44,000
869,050
53,000
73,600

37,100
30,800
30,800
132,500

36,000
65,600
14,350
15,900

16,400

8,000
33,000
12,500

100



