492	LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 206
	Chief Clerk, District Court	1	21,200
	Chief Administrative Clerk III (@20,200)	4	80,800
	Chief Administrative Clerk II	1	17,000
	Chief Administrative Clerk I (@13,800)	7	96,600
	District Court Supervising Commissioner (@11,000)	4	44,000
	District Court Commissioner IV (@9,550)	91	869,050
	District Court Commissioner II (@5,300)	10	53,000
	District Court Commissioner I (@3,200)	23	73,600
PUBLIC DEFENDER			
	Public Defender	1	37,100
	Deputy Public Defender	1	30,800
	Administrative Officer, Public Defender	1	30,800
	District Public Defender III (@26,500)	5	132,500
STATE LAW DEPARTMENT			
	Attorney General	1	36,000
	Deputy Attorney General (@32,800)	2	65,600
	Securities Commissioner	1	14,350
	Education Officer, Consumer Protection	1	15,900
STATE LIBRARY			
	Director of State Library	1	16,400
	Judge, Tax Court MARYLAND TAX COURT	1	8,000
	Judge, Tax Court (@11,000)	3	33,000
	Judge, Tax Court	1	12,500
	Examiner, Tax Court (per diem)	1	100